ENCLOSURE HEIGHT
1850mm
ORIGINAL RANGE
ENCLOSURE ADJUSTMENT SIZES
STRAIGHT PIVOT / BIFOLD DOORS
PRODUCT
SIZE
RECESS

STANDARD SPECIAL
1700  Slider 1665 - 1605 1671 - 1691 1677
I N F I N I T E
KUDOS
ULTIMATE 2 RANGE
ENCLOSURE ADJUSTMENT SIZES
OVERALL HEIGHT
1996mm
All panels are unhanded and can be installed to give left-hand and right-hand
access.
For clarity purposes, only right hand access configurations are shown, where
applicable.
    This dimension is based on using the standard 1000mm long stabiliser rail in
the Front & Side Panel Component Packs.
This dimension can be increased by a further 500mm by using the special
1500mm long stabiliser rail, 5WP1500SR, purchased separately through your
retailer.
1
0
0

75 min
175 maxDEFLECTOR PANEL
2
6
5
m
m
Optional & Retro-fittable
KUDOS Shower Products Limited, Elmsfield Park, Holme, Cumbria LA6 1RJ
Tel:  01539 564040 Fax:  01539 564141
U L T I M A T E 2
KUDOS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS mm
Glass Panel (nominal size)
PRODUCTCODE
800 5WP800
A B
Actual Glass Width
C D
762 - 782 755 772 - 792 29900 5WP900 862 - 882 855 872 - 892 291000 5WP1000 962 - 982 955 972 - 992 291100 5WP1100 1062 - 1082 1055 1072 - 1092 291200 5WP1200 1162 - 1182 1155 1172 - 1192 291400 5WP1400 1362 - 1382 1355 1372 - 1392 29
700 5WP700 662 - 682 655 672 - 692 29
600 5WP600 562 - 582 555 572 - 592 29
760 5WP760 722 - 742 715 732 - 752 29